IIRM

CIRCULAR
Ref : IIRM/ Adm/ 827
Dt : 05 Dec 2019
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2020
The following days shall be observed as Holidays by the Institute :
S. No. Name of the festival Date Day
B Sankranti e January 15 Wednesday
2 Maha Shivaratri February 21 Friday
3. ‘Holi T e b e Monday
4. Ugadi March 25 Wednesday
5. Sri Rama Navami April 02 Thursday
6. Good Friday E April 10 Friday
7 48 Ramzan May 25 Monday
8. Gandhi Jayanthi October 02 Friday
9. Deepavali L November 13 Friday
10. ‘Christmas December 25 Friday

In lieu of many festivals falling on Saturdays / Sundays, in addition to the above, all
staff are allowed two (2) Optional Holidays for festivals of their choice.

The following Important days occur on Saturday / Sunday during the year 2020 :

S. No. Name of the festival Date Day
% Republic Day = January 26 Sunday
. Bakrid August 01 Saturday
3 Independence Day X —"'August 15 Saturday
4. Vinayaka Chavithi August 22 Saturday
D: Dasara October 25 Sunday
Deepavali holidays for Students :
Nov 12 (Thurs) | Nov 13 (Fri) [ Nov 14 Nov15 [ Nov 16 (Mon)
Holiday Deepavali Saturday | Sunday Holiday




